General Description
The MAX1662 evaluation system (EV system) consists
of a MAX1662 evaluation kit (EV kit) and a companion
Maxim SMBus™ Interface Board. The MAX1662 EV kit
is an assembled and tested PC board that demon-
strates the MAX1662 load-switch controller.
In addition to controlling power-plane load switches,
the MAX1662 is useful for many different SMBus I/O

For free samples & the latest literature: http://www.maxim-ic.com, or phone 1-800-998-8800.
For small orders, phone 408-737-7600 ext. 3468.
Ordering Information
MAX1662EVSYS
_____________________Component List
Component Suppliers
Note:  The MAX1662 software can be used only with the com-
plete evaluation system MAX1662EVSYS, which includes the
MAXSMBUS interface board and the MAX1662EVKIT.
SMBus is a trademark of Intel Corp. Windows is a trademark of
Microsoft Corp.
J1 1 2 x 10 right-angle female receptacle
JU1 1 3-pin jumper
R2, R5, R8 3 200kΩ, 5% resistors
R10 1 100Ω, 5% resistor
LED1, LED2,
LED3
3 Red light-emitting diodes
R1, R4, R7 3 10kΩ, 5% resistors
R3, R6, R9 3 1kΩ, 5% resistors
U1 1 Maxim MAX1662EUB
None 1
3 1/2" software disk “MAX1662
Evaluation Kit”
P1, P2, P3 3